Provisional Program —Family Violence — Health System Response

Thursday 10 November 2022 — 9.00am— 4.00pm
Jubilee Room, NSW Parliament House, 6 Macquarie Street, Sydney

Time

0900
0915
0920
0930
0935
0945
0950

Topic

Welcome to country

Welcome to 2022 RACS Trauma Symposium
Survivor Advocate

Welcome to Parliament House - Introduction
Opening

Outline summary (conveners)

Current role of health professionals in family
violence

1000 Morning Tea

1030

1045
1100

1115
1130 Break

Domestic violence from a health system
approach —we can do better

Data and response - NSW

Enabling health services response to family
violence

Perpetrator Accountability

1140 Breakout Sessions — 4 x 30 min

1210
1225
1240
1255

1310 Lunch
1400
1415

1420

1550
1600

with thanks to our sponsor

N

Royal Australasian

College of Surgeons

Session 1 — Data

Session 2 — How can hospitals and health
services support practitioners to do the work?
Session 3 Role of males as champions of
change

Session 4: Rural — How does this relate in rural
areas and what are we able to do?

Report from Session 1
Report from Session 2
Report from Session 3
Report from Session 4

Survivor Advocate
Participants forum - Setting the scene

Panel discussion/participants forum Q & A

Summation and workforce culture values
Finish

NATIONAL CRITICAL
CARE AND TRAUMA
RESPONSE CENTRE

ST

3 Australasian College
7%/ for Emergency Medicine

Presenter

Michael West, elder

Sally Langley

Talie Star

Joe McGirr MLA

Natalie Ward MLA

Payal Mukherjee and Ken Harrison
Michelle Atkinson

Lai Heng Foong

Mayet Costello
Kelsey Hegarty

John Sammut

Facilitator: Mayet Costello
Facilitator: Kelsey Hegarty

Facilitators: John Sammut and John Crozier

Facilitator: Joe McGirr/
Andy Buck Metropolitan Facilitator
Virtual participants J.McGirr office

Talie Star
Payal Mukherjee and Ken Harrison

Sally Langley; Talie Star,

Kelsey Hegarty, Mayet Costello;

John Sammut, Alan Sandford; Indigenous
health worker/education tba

Payal Mukherjee and Ken Harrison




