## Provisional Program – Family Violence – Health System Response

Thursday 10 November 2022 – 9.00am– 4.00pm Jubilee Room, NSW Parliament House, 6 Macquarie Street, Sydney



Time	Торіс	Presenter
0900 0915 0920 0930 0935 0945 0950	Welcome to country Welcome to 2022 RACS Trauma Symposium Survivor Advocate Welcome to Parliament House - Introduction Opening Outline summary (conveners) Current role of health professionals in family violence	Michael West, elder Sally Langley Talie Star Joe McGirr MLA Natalie Ward MLA Payal Mukherjee and Ken Harrison Michelle Atkinson
1000 Morning Tea		
1030	Domestic violence from a health system approach – <b>we can do better</b>	Lai Heng Foong
1045 1100	Data and response - NSW Enabling health services response to family violence	Mayet Costello Kelsey Hegarty
1115	Perpetrator Accountability	John Sammut
1130 Break		
1140 Breako	ut Sessions – 4 x 30 min Session 1 – Data Session 2 – How can hospitals and health services support practitioners to do the work? Session 3 Role of males as champions of change Session 4: Rural – How does this relate in rural areas and what are we able to do?	Facilitator: Mayet Costello Facilitator: Kelsey Hegarty Facilitators: John Sammut and John Crozier Facilitator: Joe McGirr/ Andy Buck Metropolitan Facilitator Virtual participants J.McGirr office
1210 1225 1240 1255	Report from Session 1 Report from Session 2 Report from Session 3 Report from Session 4	
1310 Lunch		
1400 1415	Survivor Advocate Participants forum - Setting the scene	Talie Star Payal Mukherjee and Ken Harrison
1420	Panel discussion/participants forum Q & A	Sally Langley; Talie Star, Kelsey Hegarty, Mayet Costello; John Sammut, Alan Sandford; Indigenous health worker/education tba
1550	Summation and workforce culture values	Payal Mukherjee and Ken Harrison
1600	Finish	



with thanks to our sponsor





Australasian College for Emergency Medicine

